P
ro
jecto
rs
E
d
ucation
SPECIFICATION SHEET

CD, projector software CD, Quick Setup Sheet, password
protection sticker and lens cover, null modem serial cable
Ordering Information
PowerLite 530 for SMART	 V11H673320
Genuine Epson lamp	 V13H010L87
Replacement air filter	 V13H134A47
Short-throw wall mount (ELPMB45)	 V12H706020
PowerLite Pilot™ 2 (ELPCB02)	 V12H614020
Active speakers (ELPSP02)	 V12H467020
Wireless 802.11 b/g/n LAN unit (ELPAP07)	 V12H418P12
Quick wireless connection USB key (ELPAP07)	 V12H005M09
Epson DC-06 document camera (ELPDC06)	  V12H321005
Epson DC-12 document camera (ELPDC12)	 V12H594020
Epson DC-21 document camera (ELPDC21)	 V12H758020
Interfaces